2003 Dated

$ 44.800.00

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned Borrower(s) promise(s) to pay to the
order of the City of Redondo Beach, a public agency, with its principal office at 415
Diamond Street, Redondo Beach, California 90277 , the principal sum of FORTY-FOUR
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED Dollars ($ 44.800.00), together with interest lnterest on
the principal amount shall accrue at a simple interest rate of four percent (4o/o) per year
for ten years on the unpaid principal computed from the date the Deed of Trust is
recorded.

This Note is payable, at the option of the holder, upon the sale or transfer of all or

[...]

Date April 1, 2003

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned Borrowe(s) promise(s) to pay
to the order of the City of Redondo Beach, a public agency, with its principal
office at 415 Diamond Street, Redondo Beach, California 90277 , the principal
sum of FORTY-ONE THOUSAND Dollars ($ 41.000.00), together with
interest. lnterest on the principal amount shall accrue at a simple interest rate of
four percent (4o/o) per year lor ten years on the unpaid principal computed from
the date the Deed of Trust is recorded.

This Note is payable, at the option of the holder, upon the sale or transfer